

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1788 OF 2005

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

MAHARASHTRA STATE ROAD TRANSPORT CORP.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SADASHIV MANIKARAO JALWADKAR & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/04/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Amit Wadhwa, Adv.
Mr. C.P. Tyagi, Adv.,
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nitin S. Tambwekar, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Sai, Adv.
Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent Nos.1, 3 and 4 have been reported dead.

Appellant to take steps for substitution of the

legal representatives, if any, within four weeks.

List again on 6.7.2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar